

t
ITEM NO.201

Court No.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2626/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2008 in CRLA No.103/1998, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

N.K.SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 22/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kusum Lata,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG
Mr. B.V.B. Dass, Adv
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. A. Singla, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|